Broward County, Florida Senators

Book, Lauren - book.lauren@flsenate.gov  - District 32
228 Senate Office Building
404 South Monroe Street
Tallahassee, FL 32399
(850) 487-5032

Farmer, Gary M. - farmer.gary@flsenate.gov  - District 34
224 Senate Office Building
404 South Monroe Street
Tallahassee, FL 32399
(850) 487-5034

Jones, Shevrin D. “Shev” - jones.shevrin@flsenate.gov  - District 35
214 Senate Office Building
404 South Monroe Street
Tallahassee, FL 32399
(850) 487-5035

Polsky, Tina Scott - polsky.tina@flsenate.gov - District 29
222 Senate Office Building
404 South Monroe Street
Tallahassee, FL 32399
(850) 487-5029

Vacant (District 33- previous Alcee Hastings)

Broward County, Florida House of Representatives

Williams, Patricia - pat.williams@myfloridahouse.gov – District 92 – Vice Chair Broward Delegation
407 HOB
402 South Monroe Street Tallahassee, FL 32399
(850) 717-5092

LaMarca, Chip – chip.lamarca@myfloridahouse.gov – District 93
303 HOB
402 South Monroe Street
Tallahassee, FL 32399
(850) 717-5093

Campbell, Daryl - daryl.campbell@myfloridahouse.gov – District 94
1301 The Capitol 
402 S. Monroe Street 
Tallahassee, FL 32399
(850) 717-5094

Omphroy, Anika - anika.omphroy@myfloridahouse.gov – District 95
1003 The Capitol
402 South Monroe Street Tallahassee, FL 32399
(850) 717-5095

Hunschofsky, Christine - christine.hunschofsky@myfloridahouse.gov – District 96
1001 The Capitol
402 South Monroe Street Tallahassee, FL 32399
(850) 717-5096

Daley, Dan - dan.daley@myfloridahouse.gov – District 97
1301 The Capitol
402 South Monroe Street
Tallahassee, FL 32399
(850) 717-5097

Gottlieb, Michael - michael.gottlieb@myfloridahouse.gov – District 98 – Chair, Broward Delegation
1003 The Capitol
402 South Monroe Street
Tallahassee, FL 32399
(850) 717-5098

Jenne, Evan - evan.jenne@myfloridahouse.gov – District 99
316 The Capitol
402 South Monroe Street
Tallahassee, FL 32399
(850) 717-5099

Geller, Joseph “Joe” - joe.geller@myfloridahouse.gov – District 100
405 HOB
402 South Monroe Street
Tallahassee, FL 32399
(850) 717-5100

Woodson, Marie - marie.woodson@myfloridahouse.gov – District 101
1301 The Capitol
402 South Monroe Street
Tallahassee, FL 32399
(850) 717-5101

Robinson, Felicia S. - felicia.robinson@myfloridahouse.gov – District 102
1302 The Capitol
402 South Monroe Street
Tallahassee, FL 32399
(850) 717-5102

Fabricio, Tom - tom.fabricio@myfloridahouse.gov – District 103
1101 The Capitol
402 South Monroe Street
Tallahassee, FL 32399
(850) 717-5103

Bartleman, Robin - robin.bartleman@myfloridahouse.gov – District 104
1302 The Capitol
402 South Monroe Street
Tallahassee, FL 32399
(850) 717-5104

Borrero, David - david.borrero@myfloridahouse.gov – District 105
1102 The Capitol
402 South Monroe Street
Tallahassee, FL 32399
(850) 717-5105
